
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
222 
911 
23 

114 
141 
102 
21 

110 
25 
38 

714 
299 
15 
82 
14 
33 

103 
213 

4 
70 
77 

123 
49 
80 

191 
71 
8 

272 
20 

707 
283 
81 

821 
111 
90 

333 
26 
3 

54 
88 

177 
133 

1 

Class 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 
F4SS 

Name 
WALDIR BELIZARIO / FAUESC 
GUSTAVO REY / FASP 
JOÃO MAIA / FPARN 
LUCIAN BRANDALIZE / FPRA 
DIEGO FREITAS / FAB 
ALLAN RAMOS / FAUESC 
MARCIO GAZQUEZ / FASP 
DIOGO BROKA / FADF 
RAFAEL SOARES / FAEMT 
MARCOS RUBIN / FAUESC 
MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER / FAUESC 
TIAGO BARRANCOS / FASP 
VILSON BRILLINGER / FAUESC 
CARLOS ANDREY / FAUESC 
EDUARDO GUIDI / FAUESC 
RODRIGO PIQUET / FADF 
GUSTAVO KALINOWSKI / FAUESC 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO / FPARN 
CLAUDIO RODA / FAERJ 
ANDRE RIBEIRO / FAUESC 
JORGE FERNANDES / FAUESC 
FERNANDO TULLIO / FAUESC 
RODOLFO SIGNORETTI / FPARN 
NETO COMICHOLLI / FAUESC 
RAFAEL MÜLLER / FAUESC 
PAULO FARIAS / FASP 
PAULO BRITEX / FAEMT 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO / FASP 
RONALDO RODERJAN / FAUESC 
SANDRO CIBIEN / FAEES 
HENRIQUE PATRICIO / FAUESC 
MARCOS LELIS / FASP 
DADO SALAU / FPARN 
JOELSON ALVES / FPRA 
LEANDRO POSSENTI / FASP 
FABIO COSTA / FAUESC 
VINICIUS BARGMANN / FGA 
EDUARD MORCEGÃO / FAEMT 
JEAN PICOLOTTO / FGA 
RICARDO CHAHINE / FASP 
KEKA TEIXEIRA / FAEM 
MAURICIO FIGUEIREDO / FAUESC 
MARCOS SILVA / FAUESC 

EQUIPE 
TONYKART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
PRAGA 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
TONYKART 
PRAGA 
TECHSPEED 
TONYKART 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
MEGA KART 
MEGA KART 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
54.996 
55.250 
55.256 
55.288 
55.302 
55.395 
55.478 
55.535 
55.535 
55.551 
55.563 
55.575 
55.588 
55.640 
55.644 
55.645 
55.649 
55.649 
55.691 
55.704 
55.712 
55.718 
55.768 
55.790 
55.843 
55.881 
55.902 
55.905 
55.913 
55.922 
55.925 
55.949 
55.951 
55.961 
56.044 
56.081 
56.199 
56.200 
56.239 
56.284 
56.323 
56.413 
57.083 

Diff 

0.254 
0.260 
0.292 
0.306 
0.399 
0.482 
0.539 
0.539 
0.555 
0.567 
0.579 
0.592 
0.644 
0.648 
0.649 
0.653 
0.653 
0.695 
0.708 
0.716 
0.722 
0.772 
0.794 
0.847 
0.885 
0.906 
0.909 
0.917 
0.926 
0.929 
0.953 
0.955 
0.965 
1.048 
1.085 
1.203 
1.204 
1.243 
1.288 
1.327 
1.417 
2.087 

Gap 

0.254 
0.006 
0.032 
0.014 
0.093 
0.083 
0.057 

0.016 
0.012 
0.012 
0.013 
0.052 
0.004 
0.001 
0.004 

0.042 
0.013 
0.008 
0.006 
0.050 
0.022 
0.053 
0.038 
0.021 
0.003 
0.008 
0.009 
0.003 
0.024 
0.002 
0.010 
0.083 
0.037 
0.118 
0.001 
0.039 
0.045 
0.039 
0.090 
0.670 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 

S1 Best 
16.559 
16.613 
16.608 
16.582 
16.639 
16.656 
16.724 
16.576 
16.705 
16.829 
16.730 
16.644 
16.660 
16.684 
16.704 
16.642 
16.525 
16.745 
16.731 
16.706 
16.827 
16.685 
16.684 
16.721 
16.975 
16.783 
16.674 
16.718 
16.875 
16.798 
16.795 
16.794 
16.773 
16.861 
16.785 
16.886 
16.755 
16.952 
16.929 
16.898 
17.017 
16.990 
17.471 

S2 Best 
17.786 
17.890 
17.851 
17.909 
17.877 
17.906 
17.969 
17.982 
17.931 
17.918 
17.915 
17.923 
17.960 
17.972 
17.956 
17.939 
18.000 
17.933 
18.033 
17.933 
17.901 
18.049 
18.005 
18.079 
17.909 
18.013 
17.955 
18.118 
18.029 
18.091 
18.031 
18.093 
18.055 
18.064 
18.123 
18.131 
18.015 
18.093 
18.165 
18.029 
18.194 
18.152 
18.249 

S3 Best 
20.651 
20.696 
20.775 
20.792 
20.786 
20.790 
20.785 
20.894 
20.876 
20.804 
20.918 
20.990 
20.787 
20.837 
20.945 
20.869 
20.872 
20.804 
20.910 
20.835 
20.899 
20.983 
20.874 
20.955 
20.959 
21.006 
20.952 
20.999 
21.009 
20.991 
20.940 
20.925 
20.982 
21.033 
21.059 
21.064 
21.092 
21.155 
21.036 
21.147 
21.089 
21.125 
21.363 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/11/2025 13:43:47 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
29 

Class 
F4SS 

Name 
DERICK BORBA / FSA 

EQUIPE 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
5 

Best Tm 
57.247 

Diff 
2.251 

Gap 
0.164 

In Lap 
5 

S1 Best 
17.127 

S2 Best 
18.366 

S3 Best 
21.602 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/11/2025 13:43:47 
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